
 

Dearham Primary School 

Timetable for Governors Meetings 2023 -2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

 
Curriculum, Learning and Outcomes (CLO) 

 

 
Monday 18th September 2023 

 
People, Estates and Finance (PEF) – Pay review 

 

 
Monday 9th October 2023 

 
Local Governing Board Day 

 
 

 
Friday 24th November 2023 

 
Trust Governance Day 

 

 
Tuesday 5th December 2023 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

 
CLO 

 

 
Monday 15th January 2024 

 
Local Governing Board Day 

 

 
Friday 15th  March 2024 

 
Trust Day 

 

 
Tuesday  26th March 2024 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
 

 
CLO 

 
Monday 29th April 2024 

 

 
PEF 

 

 
Monday 4th June 

 
Local Governing Board Day  

 
Friday 12th July 2024 

 

 
Trust Day 

 

 
Tuesday 16th July 2024 

 


